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Professional

Directory

J, H. HUBBARD. M. D.

Phvktn and Surgeon.

Vfflo in New Batik Building. Room
'Phone-- . Residence, Main

tt; Office, Main 71. ,

DR. A. U RICHARDSON.
Physician and Snrgoo.

Office over HUl'a Drug Store.

Office 'Phone J M. Residence Main II

N. MOLITOR. K D.,

Physician and Burgeon.
Corner Adams Ave. and Depot Bt,

Offloe Main 68 Residence Main II

BACON A HALL.
Physician and Surgeons,

fflo J Jk Grande National Bank
Building. 'Phone Main 19.

m. T. Bacon, Residence, Main II.
M. K. Hall, Residence. Main 12.

OK f. K. MOORB
DR. H. C. P. MOORB

OateoiMtthk Physician.
etlrkavlUe Graduate Under Founder

Office Bommer Building.

Phonos: Office Main 63; Re. Main 14

C. II. UPTON", PH. M. D.

Physician and Surgeon,
pedal attention given to Eye, Ear,

Nose and Throat.
Office In La National Bnk

Building.

1hone Office Main 2; Residence,
Main 82.

I
VETERINARY SURGEONS.

""mTpTa. CHAKLTON,
Veterinary Surgecn.

Offloe at Hill's Drug Store, La Grand
Residence 'Phone Red 701.

Office 'Phone Black 1311.
Independent 'Prone II.

Both 'phones at residence.

DU. W. H. RILEY,
Graduate Ohio State University.

Vaccination, Dentistry and Surgery
f a,N kind Country calls promptly

answered.
Office MM Adman Avpnue.

Phones; Pacific Black 1901.
J" Independent, 171.

"
DR. T. W. IURDELL, M. D. C.

, Graduate Vetcrinarlnn.
Office Red Cross Drug Store.

Phones: Pacific, Main 4. Home, 121.

La Grande ... Oregon

MRS. GRACE McALISTEP.
j Teacher and Manager.

Telephone Farmers 1971.

ManZnn Pile Remedy is put up l.i
ft tube with nozzle attached. May be
applied directly to the affected parts.

Guaranteed. Price 50c. Sold at
Family drug store.

I THE

C. B. CAUTHORN,

Dentist.
Of'lce' over Hill's Drug Store.

La Gra-id- e Oregon

J. C. PRICE, D. M. D.

Dentist.
Room II, La Grande National Banl

Building. 'Phone Blank 1991.

;

TEACHERS OF MUSIC

PROF. E. PORTER DAY, Prlncipa'
La Grande School of Music. '

Mr. Day, assistant School,
Ave., one doqr south of

Adams Ave. 'Phone Black 1811.

MISS STELLA. OLIVER,
Teacher of Piano and Harmony.

Studio at residence of Turner Ollvei.
corner Fourth and O avenue.

T

MISS ROSE HOUSE.- -

Instrwtor In Piano, Harmony and
Technic.

2105 North Spruce Street. .

La Grande, Oregon.

Civil, Mining, Irrigation Engineer!
and

Estimates, plans and
Office In Building.

La Grande -- '., - - - Oregoi

C. R.
' Architect and Engineer.

Surveying, Civil and Structural Engl
neerlng.

, Twenty Years'

Office 1107 Adam avenue. 'Phones
Pacific, Main 1. Home

No. 8.

Cltaa. E. Cot'hran P. Cocbrnt
A

La Grande National Bank
La Qrande - . - - - - Oregos

R. H.

at Law.
''rictice In all the courts of the Stat

and United States.
Elgin - - - - - - Oregon .

C. II.
at lavv.

Practices In all the courts of the Rtati

and United States.
Office in La Grande National Bank

La Grande, Oregon.

M.

and at Law.
Rooms 15 and 16 Summer Block.

La Grande ...... Oregon

EDISON

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS.

Surveying.
specification

Bohnenkanip

THORNTON.

Experience.

ROBERT MILLER,
Architect.

Independent

ATTORNEYS.

COCHRAN COCHRAN.
Attorneys.

Building.

LLOip.
Attorney

CRAWFORD,
Attorney

Building,

WILLIAM RAMSEY,
Attorney Councilor

LINE!

Yes, we will have anything you wish in the Ed-

ison line and everything you can find in the latest

catalogue, March 11th. March records are now

on sale. We have the Double Disc Records for the

small sum of 65 cents each.

Read what . J. Paderewski, the world's best

Pianoist, has to say in the Music Trades Review

for the Weber Piano. When he says it is best it

must be so.

WE SELL WEBER AND ALL OTHER CCCD FIAK0S

Braimvell .Music Company

x

Geo.

PHONE BLACK 1071. ADAMS AVENUE I
e eeee

DAILY" OBSERVER 65c a Month

n0(

(Continued frpm Wednesday's Dally.)

Jumes GilklHon, do .......... 31.40
8. C. Mann, do ............. 40.40

3. A. Ituweil, do ........ ... 3.20
T. A. French, special Juror, cir-

cuit court, February .'term,
1909

J. S. Winn, do .

J. Splker,' do ,

II. C. Vennecke, do
Jack Hills, do . ...
L. A. Stoop, do , . .

D. A. Barnes, do ,

Giles Plass, do .....
J. M. Hilts, do
H. W. Stoner, do
T. C. Riddle, do
Wm. Kelffer, do
W. J. Black, do
W. P. Noble, do
John Bennett, do
Al Good, do
L. A. Woodard, do
Louie Wright, do
E. W. Kammerer, do
Jesse McMasters, do ........
John Vandcrmuelen, do ......
H. C.'Devine, do
W, A. Stowell. do ........ . ..'
H. F. Brlggs, do
J. J. Peck, do
G. R. Tllton, witness before

grand Jury
Eva Andross, do
Will Wright, do
Clarence Wilson, do
Fred D. Halsten," do
I, W. Faulk, do
W. E Gates, do

Walden. do .'. . . .

S. P. Gates, do
T. E. Buehler, do
Mrs. T. E. Buehler, do"
S. C. Zuber, do
Dolly Zuber, do
0. H. Klnpr, do
Dr. N. Molltor, do
Dr. J. P'. Myers, do
Clifford I5tz, do

. M. Smith, do
Mrs. F. P. Lanlus, do
George H. Benson, do
J. P. Wilbur, do
Mae Wood, do
('. W. Van Fleet, do ,

Wm. J. Hunter, do
1. W. Faulk, do
Matt R. Mills, do
Frank Halstend, do
C.'H. Chattln, do .

John W. Cantrell, do
V. E. Zumwalt, do '. .

W. S. Irwin, do
A. C. Glenn, do '

Kd Combes, do
W, S. Hamilton, do
I C. Wright, do
J. II. Newhlll, do
Mrs. Alia Vrsta Hall, do
Mrs. C. A. Sturglll, do

J. C. Woods, do
W. B. Smith, do
Mrs. W. n. Smith, do
C. H. Gibson, witness before

grand
Mrs. C. II. Gibson, do
E. W. Oliver, do
John Falrchild. do .

James Anson, do
M. J. Church, do
Gilbert Whlt, do
Ray Oliver, do
P. II. Roberts, do

John Walden, do
E. R. Carr, do
D. M. i 'lark," witness. State vs.

Martin
Harvey, do

W. L. UiihaiiN. do
AV. L. ItkhaiMs. do, Oct. term

Wisdom, do. Oct. term..
Fred Wisdom, witness, Stato

vs. Martin
Mrs. V. T. Martin, do
Mrs. Kva Andross. witness,

State s, illlanis
Mrs. T. V. Hui'tiler, do
T. E. I'm Iil'T, do
John W ilden. do

Iit H:oili?rass, do
Ituby. do

O. R. Tilton. do
F. I. Halsten. do
Joseph Splker. do
Miss Carbine, do
I. W. Faulk, do
O. H. King, do

J. W. Blaek, do '. . . . .

Mrs. F. S. Ivanhoe, do
V. Moli"-- , tio

Jennie Sherwood, do
Rrlohoux, do

Mrs. S. P. Zuber. do
Mrs. J. H. Chllds, do
Dolly Zuber, do
Oscar Brlee, do
Miss Alexandria Penilau. do ..
V. E. Gates, witness, vs.

s

6.20
3.20
6.20

15.20
15.20

2.20
6.20
6.20

12.20
15.20

2.20
6.20
6.20

15.20
8.20
6.20

John

Jury

John

Freil

John

Dave

State

15.20

2.20
6.20
2.20
6.20
3.20
6.20

6.0
15.20

2.20
2.20
5.00
5.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
,2.20
2.20
2. 2D

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
5.20
7.20
7.20

,7.20
7.20
5.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
4.20
C.20
fi.Ci)

5.2)
5.20
6.4J

- 5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20'
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
f 9n

2.20

2.20;

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
6.20
2.20
2.20
4.30

4.20
2.20

5.40
2.20
5.40
4.40

17.20

8.4H

5.4H

2.20
6.20
S.20
2.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
2.20
2.20
4.20
4.20

2f
4.20
4.2o
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

Truux . 2.20

John Walden. do 2.20

I. W. Fuulk, do 2.20
rt. P. Gutes, do .. ..v 2.20

W. D. Grandy, do' ....., .. ." 2.20

Frank Wright, do 6.00

Ed Morrill, do .; 6.00

Sylvester KelU, do 2.20

Mrs. 8. P. GateH, do 2.26

J. J. Puebler, do 2 20

0. E. Crossen, do . . . . . . . 2.20

Leo Winn, do 2120

Lnvon Zundell, do 2.20

Ed Wlndom, do 2.20

J. W.White, do 2.20
Mac Wood, witness, State Vs.
" Fred' AiaxVeU' :':T. 1".'.''.'.,.' ." "4.20

C lint Van fl.';t, do 4.20

R. Zwclfel, do ... 2.20
1. W. Faulk, do . .' 2.20

E. E. Brown, do ........... .. 6.40

Geo. DrlHtoll, do ............ 6.40

Mrs. Bertha Maxwell, do .... 10.40

P. H. Roberts, witness. State
' -

vs. Tom Maxwell.. 2.20

John Waldon, do --. 2.20

E. R. Carr, do . , .... 2.20

(To be continued.)
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SUNDAY AT THE CHURCHES. 4

nrnt Raptlst Church.
Corner Sixth and Spring avenue. Al

9:45, Sunday school, Dr. J. E. Steven-
son, superintendent. At 11 and 7:30,
Rev. E. F. Zimmerman, of the Antl-Snloo- n

League of the state, will preach
The young people meet at 6:0. Cor
dial welcome to all.

First Methodist Kplwopal Church.
Corner M avenue and Fourth St.

Sabbath morning at 0:45, Bible
school; at 11 a. m., worship, subject
'Humility and Progress"; , 12 m. class
meeting. 6:30 p. m., Ep worth league,
Mrs... H.. C. Vlnacke, leader, subject,
"Facing Our Record"; 7:30, public
warship, subject, "A Narrow Escape.'.'
Special music by the choir. A cordial
welcome to nil. Rev. C. E. Deal, pas-

tor.

First J'rcuhj'torliin Church.
' Washington avenue and Sixth
street. Morning subject, "The Family
and the , Church." Evening subject,
"The Church and Capital and Labor."
Special music by the choir. Sunday
school,' 9:45 a. m., W. L. Brenholts,
superintendent. C. E. service, 6:30 p.
m., leader, Mrs. Seemann. Prayer
meeting, Thursday, 7:30 p. m. Rev.
S. W. Seemann, D. D., minister.

Central (luirvh of Christ.
Regular services at the Central

Church of Christ on the corner of
Washington and Depot. Sunday, Bible
school at 9:45; communion at 11

o'clock; Christian Endeavor at 6:30;

church at 11:15 a. m. and 7:30 p. m.

The subject for the morning sermon
will be "Life's Transfiguration," and
In the evening, "Freedom of Truth."
The public la requested to attend these
meetings. Rev. Ford Ellis, minister.

St. Pcicr's Church.
Fourth Sunday In Lent. Holy com

munion, S a. m.j Sunday school, 10

a. m.: mornln servlc. 11 n .rn '.

ble class, 4:15 p. m.j evening service,
5 p. m. Service on Wednesday and
Friday evening, at 7:30. Rev. Upton
H. Glbhs, rector.

flVE COME

M DAILY

An average of five, tickets are sold

to La Grande in the middle weft dur-

ing the last 10 days, according to esti-

mates compiled in this city. The tick-

et sales show that number come direct
ly to La Grande, but about 30 per cent
of them continue tours before making
definite settlement.' '

Immigration Is not as heavy as when
the lates first went into effect, but
there is a constant stream of people
coming even now.

Ti;i)DY'S HORSE SOLD.

llallinscr of Sittlo, Has Purchased
llooscvelt's Mount.

Washington, March 20. Richard
Balllnger, secretary of the Interior, hHs

purchased for his own use, "Roswell,"
the saddle horso recently owned bv

Roosevelt. PaiMnnvr n.Mle him the
first time yesterday.

When Itoosevelt departed lrora
Washington he lef Uoswel'. .13 favor-

ite mount and ' .,iper. In the
care of a horseman I.. ", with the stip-

ulation that he be sild Into private
ownership only, and to a person ap-

preciating a good horse.

We Want Your Wants

Our Want Ad Column
Your want is placed before a thousand or more want-teeke- rt

every day Can you afford to spend one cent per word of your
.wjnt au whe.e reitulu are the keynotes?

444444444446444444444444444444444

FOB RENT.

FOR RENT Seven-roo- m house. In-

quire of Mrs.. Zuber. 18-- tf

FOR RENT Four-roo- m cottage. In-

quire of Mrs. Zuber.

FOR SALE A 240-eg- g Incubator and
brooder; cheap If taken at once.
'Phone Blue 1331.

FOR RENT Nicely furnished room,
suitable for lady or gent Electric
light, bath and fire. Inquire at 1612

Adams avenue or 'phone Red 131.

FOR RENT A house, In good
condition; large clothes closet and
pantry; garden, chicken park; good
cellar; convenient to shops. 'Phone
Red 1921 or call at 1315 Jackson
Ave., North La Granle. 3--

FOR RENT Nice, cheerful, sunny
room for rent to gentleman, facing
east on Fourth street; close In; mod- -

em conveniences. Call at Observer
office.

FOR RENT Five-roo- m house, hot
and cold water, good lawn. Corner
Madison and Fir. 'Phone Black 1231.

FOR RENT Furnished room for
rent, with bath? with or without
board. 'Phono Black 822. Mrs,

Edna Swart.'

WANTED.

WANTED Horses for pasture, $3 per
month. Hay feed and run to .

Inquire of J. E. Reynolds.

WANTED Experienced man wants
position as gardner. Spading, seed-

ing gardens and repairing lawns a
specialty. Address "A," Observer.

WANTED Help wanted In small
family. Call at this office or 'phone
Red 1312.

WANTED Two apprentice girls for
millinery department. Inquire at
6bserver office.

This is the season of the year when
both good health and good taste de
mand that back yards and alleys
should receive vigorous attention.

Plowing.
Orchard or garden plowing on f.hort

notice. 'Phone black 1011. Careful
and painstaking. Young trees plowed
around with care.

A. HERMAN.
South La Grande

FOR SALE.

FOR SALE Two to four acre of
suburban property, well Improved.
'PhoncBlack 1512, or E. W,
Kammerer. 2004 Adam avenue. '

land for Sale,
40 acres of fruit, garden or alfalfa

land for eale cheap if taken oon. C
D. Huffman, R. F. D. I. La Grande.

' Complete) Threshing Outfit.
For sale at a bargain. Has beesj

run about 100 day. Time given, o&

approved aecurlty.
LA GRANDE INVESTMENT CO.

FOR SALE OR TRADE A young
Clydesdale stallion. J. E. Reynolds,

.'phone Black 602, or Farmers, 11.

FOR SALE Five-roo- m house and an,'
acre lot with water right A bar
gain. 'Phone Main 20. H. M. Mon-so- n.

.
..'

FOR SALE Portable sawmill with 2&

h. p. boiler and 20 h. p. engine. la
good running trim. Inquire at cor.
ner North street and V avenue. IL
A. Bishop. .

'

FOR SALE' New auto-plan- o, with
music. Going away. Will sell at a

sacrifice to save shipping. Terms If
desired. 'Phone Main 20. H. M,

Monson.

LOST AND FOUND.

LOST Between 1114 Wash. Ave. ami
depot a black lace collar; medallion,
stick pin and a turquoise brooch.
Finder please return same to 1114- -

Wash. Ave. and receive reward,

LOST A small black purse with s!.-v- er

and Jewelry, In this city last
night Finder leave at this office. '

FOUND On Valley Ave., between,
Alliance mill and McAllster farm,

of spectacles in leather case-Own- er

can have same by calling at
this office and paying charges. 2 7t

LOST A leaf hatpin, between Fcrry- -

and La Grande. Finder please leave-a- t

this office.

LOST Gold signet ring with diamond j

In signet, between N St. and the Bap-

tist church on west side Sixth St.

Return to H. B. Halsten's store.

Ladles, the very latest thing In-

holt n o C'-T- - 'J t
at THE VAN DUYN CO.

DENTIST

At Dr. Stevenson's Dental cff.ee every instru-

ment is sterilized in ar electric sterilizer after it is

used. No danger of infection frcm an instrument

which has been used in previous operations.

Lock for the sterilizer. It should be where

you can see it.

J E STEVENSON D. D. S.
Craruate if I he FWfffr TpMa Dcr.tal College, North-ucslc- in

Dcr.tal Colic c rd the -- 'Stale Dental Beard"

- Post Office Block
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